ATMR 700 series Analog TV Monitoring ReceiverATMR 700 series Analog TV Monitoring Receiver
ATMR: the top quality QoS monitoring solution
for analog TV transmission
ATMR: the top quality QoS monitoring solution for analog TV transmission ATMR is an
indispensable tool to keep under control the quality of your Analog Television
Transmitter(s). It continuously checks the Quality of Service (QoS) of up to 8 TV
programmable channels, switching through any TV band (VHF low, VHF high and UHF).
Among the many signals measured, you’ll find the RF level, sync tip level, burst flag level,

RF silence alarm, Modulation absence (CW). When connected
to the RDF, any alarm has up to 2 settable thresholds
ORDERING CODES
ATMR-700N       Analog TV Monitoring Receiver for NTSC, RDF interface
ATMR-700NW   Analog TV Monitoring Receiver for NTSC
ATMR-700P        Analog TV Monitoring Receiver for PAL, RDF interface
ATMR-700PW    Analog TV Monitoring Receiver for PAL